
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
MI-2023-
00007

08/10/2
023

AGUILAR, ISRAEL Plaintiff
AGUILAR, ISRAEL vs. CITY OF 
PONCA CITY

APPEAL FROM CITY OF PONCA 
CITY

Kay
CJ-2023-
00157

08/10/2
023

AKA Defendant
JP MORGAN MORTGAGE 
ACQUISITION CORP vs. LAWRENCE, 
AARON R et al

FORECLOSURE

Kay
PB-2023-
00073

08/10/2
023

AKA Plaintiff
IN THE MATTER OF ROSE, LEROY et 
al

PROBATE OF WILL

Kay
CV-2023-
00081

08/10/2
023

AND ASSIGNS OF Defendant
RIGDON, THOMAS M et al vs. THE 
HEIRS AT LAW EXECUTORS 
ADMINISTRATORS et al

DETERMINATION OF HEIRSHIP

Kay
CF-2023-
00429

08/10/2
023

ARBALLO, JOHN 
STEVEN Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ARBALLO, 
JOHN STEVEN

LARCENY OF LOST PROPERTY 
(FEL)

Kay
TR-2023-
00897

08/10/2
023

BATISTE, JAMIEL 
PATRICK Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BATISTE, 
JAMIEL PATRICK

POSSESS MARIJUANA (TR)

Kay
SC-2023-
00655

08/10/2
023

BOLER, DESHONE 
DRAE Defendant

SMITH, THOMAS WADE vs. BOLER, 
DESHONE DRAE

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay
ML-2023-
00153

08/10/2
023

BRENNAN, DESTANY 
EMBER Person 2

SAWYER, JAMES FRANKLIN vs. 
BRENNAN, DESTANY EMBER

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION - MARRIAGE 
LICENSE ISSUED

Kay
CM-2023-
00329

08/10/2
023

BROWN, ISHA 
LARAE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BROWN, 
ISHA LARAE

OBTAINING CASH/MERCH BY 
BOGUS CHECK/FALSE 
PRETENSES (MIS)

Kay
CM-2023-
00331

08/10/2
023

BROWN, ISHA 
LARAE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BROWN, 
ISHA LARAE

OBTAINING CASH/MERCH BY 
BOGUS CHECK/FALSE 
PRETENSES (MIS)

Kay
CJ-2023-
00157

08/10/2
023

BRYANT, 
MELISSA Defendant

JP MORGAN MORTGAGE 
ACQUISITION CORP vs. LAWRENCE, 
AARON R et al

FORECLOSURE

Kay
CJ-2023-
00157

08/10/2
023

BRYANT, MELISSA 
A. Defendant

JP MORGAN MORTGAGE 
ACQUISITION CORP vs. LAWRENCE, 
AARON R et al

FORECLOSURE

Kay
MI-2023-
00007

08/10/2
023

CITY OF PONCA 
CITY Defendant

AGUILAR, ISRAEL vs. CITY OF 
PONCA CITY

APPEAL FROM CITY OF PONCA 
CITY

Kay
CV-2023-
00081

08/10/2
023

DATED FEBRUARY 2 
2023 Plaintiff

RIGDON, THOMAS M et al vs. THE 
HEIRS AT LAW EXECUTORS 
ADMINISTRATORS et al

DETERMINATION OF HEIRSHIP

Kay
CV-2023-
00081

08/10/2
023

DECEASED Defendant
RIGDON, THOMAS M et al vs. THE 
HEIRS AT LAW EXECUTORS 
ADMINISTRATORS et al

DETERMINATION OF HEIRSHIP
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
TR-2023-
00898

08/10/2
023

FANNING, PAUL 
EDWARD Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
FANNING, PAUL EDWARD

OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L. 
(TR)

Kay
FD-2023-
00106

08/10/2
023

FLORES, CLAY 
MATHEW Defendant

FLORES, JAMMIE JOSEPHINE vs.
FLORES, CLAY MATHEW

CHILD SUPPORT - ST COURT 
ORDER

Kay
FD-2023-
00106

08/10/2
023

FLORES, JAMMIE 
JOSEPHINE Plaintiff

FLORES, JAMMIE JOSEPHINE vs.
FLORES, CLAY MATHEW

CHILD SUPPORT - ST COURT 
ORDER

Kay
CM-2023-
00333

08/10/2
023

FORD, COLLIN 
MICHAEL Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. FORD,
COLLIN MICHAEL

PUBLIC INTOXICATION (MIS)

Kay
FP-2023-
00050

08/10/2
023

GIL, ANTHONY 
RAFAEL Defendant

HAIGHT, JAYCEE KATHLEEN vs. 
GIL, ANTHONY RAFAEL

CHILD SUPPORT - ST COURT 
ORDER

Kay
CM-2023-
00328

08/10/2
023

GLASER, TONJA 
LAREN Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
GLASER, TONJA LAREN

OBTAINING CASH/MERCH BY 
BOGUS CHECK/FALSE 
PRETENSES (MIS)

Kay
CM-2023-
00330

08/10/2
023

GLASER, TONJA 
LAREN Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
GLASER, TONJA LAREN

OBTAINING CASH/MERCH BY 
BOGUS CHECK/FALSE 
PRETENSES (MIS)

Kay
FP-2023-
00050

08/10/2
023

HAIGHT, JAYCEE 
KATHLEEN Plaintiff

HAIGHT, JAYCEE KATHLEEN vs. 
GIL, ANTHONY RAFAEL

CHILD SUPPORT - ST COURT 
ORDER

Kay
TR-2023-
00894

08/10/2
023

HANNA, SAMUEL NOEL 
JORDAN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HANNA, SAMUEL NOEL 
JORDAN

FAIL TO PAY TAXES DUE STATE 
(TR)

Kay
TR-2023-
00895

08/10/2
023

HANNA, SAMUEL NOEL 
JORDAN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HANNA, SAMUEL NOEL 
JORDAN

FAIL TO CARRY VALID 
INSURANCE VERF. (TR) 
EFFECTIVE 11-1-11

Kay
CJ-2023-
00157

08/10/2
023

IF ANY OF THE 
PREMISES Defendant

JP MORGAN MORTGAGE 
ACQUISITION CORP vs. 
LAWRENCE, AARON R et al

FORECLOSURE

Kay
CJ-2023-
00157

08/10/2
023

JP MORGAN MORTGAGE 
ACQUISITION CORP Plaintiff

JP MORGAN MORTGAGE 
ACQUISITION CORP vs. 
LAWRENCE, AARON R et al

FORECLOSURE

Kay
CF-2023-
00428

08/10/2
023

KEMBLE, JALEN ANTHONY 
MICHAEL Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
KEMBLE, JALEN ANTHONY 
MICHAEL

BURGLARY, 2ND DEGREE (FEL)

Kay
CJ-2023-
00157

08/10/2
023

LAWRENCE, AARON R Defendant
JP MORGAN MORTGAGE 
ACQUISITION CORP vs. 
LAWRENCE, AARON R et al

FORECLOSURE

Kay
CF-2023-
00430

08/10/2
023

MACIAS, MIGUEL Defendant OSW
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MACIAS, MIGUEL

KNOWINGLY CONCEALING 
STOLEN PROPERTY (FEL)
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
SC-2023-
00656

08/10/2
023

NORTHCUTT, ANGIE Defendant
STOLHAND WELLS GROUP vs. 
NORTHCUTT, ANGIE

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay
CJ-2023-
00157

08/10/2
023

OCCUPANTS Defendant
JP MORGAN MORTGAGE 
ACQUISITION CORP vs. 
LAWRENCE, AARON R et al

FORECLOSURE

Kay
CV-2023-
00081

08/10/2
023

REPRESENTATIVES, PERSONAL, 
DEVISEES, TRUSTEES Defendant

RIGDON, THOMAS M et al vs. THE 
HEIRS AT LAW EXECUTORS 
ADMINISTRATORS et al

DETERMINATION OF 
HEIRSHIP

Kay
CV-2023-
00081

08/10/2
023

REVOCABLE LIVING 
TRUST Plaintiff

RIGDON, THOMAS M et al vs. THE 
HEIRS AT LAW EXECUTORS 
ADMINISTRATORS et al

DETERMINATION OF 
HEIRSHIP

Kay
CV-2023-
00081

08/10/2
023

RIGDON, MARY M. Plaintiff
RIGDON, THOMAS M et al vs. THE 
HEIRS AT LAW EXECUTORS 
ADMINISTRATORS et al

DETERMINATION OF 
HEIRSHIP

Kay
CV-2023-
00081

08/10/2
023

RIGDON, ROBERT M. Defendant
RIGDON, THOMAS M et al vs. THE 
HEIRS AT LAW EXECUTORS 
ADMINISTRATORS et al

DETERMINATION OF 
HEIRSHIP

Kay
CV-2023-
00081

08/10/2
023

RIGDON, THOMAS M Plaintiff
RIGDON, THOMAS M et al vs. THE 
HEIRS AT LAW EXECUTORS 
ADMINISTRATORS et al

DETERMINATION OF 
HEIRSHIP

Kay
CM-2023-
00332

08/10/2
023

ROBERTS, DWAINE 
MICHEAL Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
ROBERTS, DWAINE MICHEAL

OBTAINING CASH/MERCH BY 
BOGUS CHECK/FALSE 
PRETENSES (MIS)

Kay
PB-2023-
00073

08/10/2
023

ROSE, LE ROY Plaintiff
IN THE MATTER OF ROSE, LEROY 
et al

PROBATE OF WILL

Kay
PB-2023-
00073

08/10/2
023

ROSE, LEROY Plaintiff
IN THE MATTER OF ROSE, LEROY 
et al

PROBATE OF WILL

Kay
PB-2023-
00073

08/10/2
023

ROSE, MABLE DOLORES Plaintiff
IN THE MATTER OF ROSE, LEROY 
et al

PROBATE OF WILL

Kay
ML-2023-
00153

08/10/2
023

SAWYER, JAMES 
FRANKLIN Person 1

SAWYER, JAMES FRANKLIN vs. 
BRENNAN, DESTANY EMBER

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION - MARRIAGE 
LICENSE ISSUED

Kay
SC-2023-
00655

08/10/2
023

SMITH, THOMAS WADE Plaintiff
SMITH, THOMAS WADE vs. 
BOLER, DESHONE DRAE

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay
CJ-2023-
00157

08/10/2
023

SPOUSE, IF ANY, OF Defendant
JP MORGAN MORTGAGE 
ACQUISITION CORP vs. 
LAWRENCE, AARON R et al

FORECLOSURE

Kay
SC-2023-
00656

08/10/2
023

STOLHAND WELLS 
GROUP Plaintiff

STOLHAND WELLS GROUP vs. 
NORTHCUTT, ANGIE

MONEY JUDGMENT

Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
CV-2023-
00081

08/10/2
023

THE HEIRS AT LAW EXECUTORS 
ADMINISTRATORS Defendant

RIGDON, THOMAS M et al vs. THE 
HEIRS AT LAW EXECUTORS 
ADMINISTRATORS et al

DETERMINATION OF 
HEIRSHIP

Kay
CV-2023-
00081

08/10/2
023

TRUSTEES OF THE Plaintiff
RIGDON, THOMAS M et al vs. THE 
HEIRS AT LAW EXECUTORS 
ADMINISTRATORS et al

DETERMINATION OF 
HEIRSHIP

Kay
TR-2023-
00896

08/10/2
023

WALK, KEVIN L Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WALK, 
KEVIN L

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER 
(TR)
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